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INSTRUCTIONAL WEEK RESIDENCY WEEKENDS

Mar 14-20 Saturday, March 19, 2022

Mar 21-27 (1st Residency Weekend)

Mar 28 - Apr 3

Apr 4-10

Apr 11-17

Apr 18-24  Saturday, April 23, 2022

Apr 25- May 1

May 2-8

May 9-15

May 16-22

May 23-29

May 30 - Jun 5  Saturday, June 4, 2022

Jun 6-12

Jun 13-19

Jun 20-26

Jun 27 - Jul 3

Jul 4-10  

Jul 11-17 Saturday, July 16, 2022

Jul 18-24 residency on second week of course

Jul 25-31

Aug 1-7

Aug 8-14

Aug 15-21  Saturday, August 20, 2022

Aug 22 - 28

Aug 29 - Sep 4

Sep 5-11

Sep 12-18

Sep 19-25  Saturday, September 24, 2022

Sep 26 - Oct 2

Oct 3-9

Oct 10-16

Oct 17-23

Oct 24-30  Saturday, October 29, 2022

Oct 31 - Nov 6

Nov 7-13

Nov 14-20

Nov 21-27

Nov 28 - Dec 4

Dec 5-25

Dec 26 - Jan 1  

Jan 2-8 Saturday, January 7, 2023

Jan 9-15 residency on second week of course

Jan 16-22

Jan 23-29

Jan 30 - Feb 5 Saturday, February 4, 2023

Feb 6-12

Feb 13-19

Feb 20-26

Feb 27 - Mar 5

Mar 6-12 Saturday, March 11, 2023

Mar 13-19

Mar 20-26 Saturday, March 25, 2023

Mar 27 - Apr 2

Apr 3-9      (Easter April 9)

Apr 10-16

Apr 17-23 Saturday, April 22, 2023

Apr 24-30 Saturday, April 29, 2023 (Graduation)

Seminar in Managerial Accounting

Orientation during first residency, Saturday, March 19 Residencies meet on designated Saturdays 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Leadership

SEMESTER 1 (Mar - Jul)

IS 520

Information Systems

ACCT 530

Break

Break

ECON 524

Managerial Economics

SEMESTER 2 (Jul - Oct)

ECON 514

Managerial Finance

BADM 530

BADM 524

Analytical Decision Making

BADM 541

Business Ethics from a Christian Perspective

SEMESTER 3 (Oct - Mar)

Management & Leadership

Thanksgiving Break

Christmas Break

BADM 535

Managing Human Resources 

BADM 517

Marketing Strategy

SEMESTER 4 (Mar - May)

All courses are 3 credit hours, except BADM 544 which is 5 credit hours. Commencement: April 29, 2023

   BADM 544

    Strategic Management


